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18/08/2014Edité le :
2014-CHAMP. AS PIGEON FOND VIEUX GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Lieu de lâcher

VIERZON

GERZAT

TREIGNAC

SOUILLAC

BRIVE

ST GERVASY

LA SOUTERRAINE

Date

24/05/2014

07/06/2014

21/06/2014

05/07/2014

19/07/2014

03/08/2014

16/08/2014

Heure

07:05

06:55

06:45

11:05

07:30

07:30

08:25

Catégaorie

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Point avant

370

528

558

632

602

759

483

Point extr.

411

571

596

667

639

800

518

Engagés

1402

1292

981

814

579

447

564

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

98

161

221

269

320

415

444

Départage

238

190

153

162

201

315

320

370

381

442

500

500

517

523

536

628

645

659

686

710

758

178

191

199

226

244

252

265

269

290

294

300

353

369

Prix

7

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Points

7,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

Amateur

DEWINTRE Christophe

SEIGRE Père & Fils

SEIGRE Père & Fils

SEIGRE Père & Fils

LEFEBVRE Pascal

LOZINGUEZ Michel

DEWINTRE Christophe

RAOULT Francis P&F

LEFEBVRE Pascal

PACCOU André

GALLET Roger

QUENUT Guillaume

PRUVOST Jean-Paul

PAVY Olivier

BEUN Patrick

COUZIN Marc

LEFEBVRE Pascal

DE METS Maurice

VENAGUE Alcide

CARBONNIER Christophe

BRUGE Michel

BRUGE Michel

DEWINTRE Christophe

LECHENE Bernard

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

SEIGRE Père & Fils

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

DEWINTRE Christophe

DEWINTRE Christophe

LEFEBVRE Pascal

GALLET Roger

COUZIN Marc

SEIGRE Père & Fils

DEVIENNE  Gérard

Bureau enlogeur

HOULLE

HOULLE

HOULLE

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

HOULLE

QUERNES

ZUTKERQUE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

AIRE SUR LA LYS

BLENDECQUES

QUERNES

ENQUIN LES MINE

WIZERNES

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

HELFAUT/THEROU

ZUTKERQUE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

HOULLE

ENQUIN LES MINE

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

WIZERNES

HOULLE

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

HOULLE

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

223199

420693

420701

223504

284690

223290

449035

385531

227503

224595

224131

291841

422633

246583

223177

223112

284367

223093

25621

452534

233406

233448

449036

289990

307702

282481

295744

282239

223181

463673

224160

434805

531391

224946

F

F

2011

2009

2009

2011

2012

2011

2010

2007

2011

2011

2011

2012

2009

2008

2011

2011

2012

2011

2011

2010

2011

2011

2010

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2011

2010

2011

2009

2006

2011

Pigeon
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 Vieux  Catégorie :

Epreuve :   Fond 

Départage Somme des places

H13N°

www.milbled.com
387

390

415

420

432

440

460

462

464

468

483

499

505

519

521

522

544

547

551

559

577

603

614

622

626

646

653

661

667

676

687

689

783

787

789

834

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

BRUGE Michel

PAVY Olivier

LEFEBVRE Pascal

SMIS Roger

GODARD Gérard

DE METS Maurice

SEIGRE Père & Fils

NEUVILLE Dominique

LEFEBVRE Pascal

PACCOU André

ARC Yannick P&F

HAVART Tony

GRUSON Franck

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

BRUGE Régis

NEUVILLE Dominique

BAYART Georges

DE METS Maurice

SEIGRE Père & Fils

DUHAMEL  Franck

PAVY Olivier

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

MOTHERON Alain

PAVY Olivier

BOURGAIN Pascal

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

DEWINTRE Christophe

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

PAVY Olivier

MAILLARD Jean

DEMARTHE Philippe

LOZINGUEZ Michel

BRUGE Michel

RAOULT Francis P&F

VERHILLE Jean-Paul

DELBREUVE Robert

ROQUETOIRE

ENQUIN LES MINE

ZUTKERQUE

ARQUES

QUERNES

HOULLE

HOULLE

ARQUES

ZUTKERQUE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

HELFAUT/THEROU

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

BLENDECQUES

HELFAUT/THEROU

ARQUES

ST-OMER

HOULLE

HOULLE

ST-OMER

ENQUIN LES MINE

ZUTKERQUE

WIZERNES

ENQUIN LES MINE

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINE

HELFAUT/THEROU

AIRE SUR LA LYS

HOULLE

ROQUETOIRE

QUERNES

ST-OMER

ROQUETOIRE

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

252199

290153

237065

231798

293136

223067

282473

43557

435358

224585

197365

183929

426048

23275

457180

456172

228661

282031

379963

292467

427854

452100

23331

290154

223960

284445

440259

307701

22898

230980

340746

421474

457204

422760

289421

233735

2008

2012

2011

2011

2012

2011

2012

2007

2009

2011

2012

2012

2009

2012

2010

2010

2011

2012

2007

2012

2009

2010

2012

2012

2011

2012

2010

2012

2012

2011

2010

2009

2010

2009

2012

2011
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